LICENSE #
10394
10398
10400
10402
10406
10407
10410
10414

BUSINESS NAME

CODE LUXE LLC

THE BRUNSWICK

AZUMA LEASING LLC

GAPA CABINETS AND INSTALLATION
BRANDON DEJON LLC

ERIN DEAL PHOTOGRAPHY

CASTRO HOME RENOVATIOS LLC
USA EXIM & ACCOUNTS SERV. INC

APRIL BUSINESS LICENSE LISTING

OWNER

GARY CARMELL

HLLC CWS BRUNSWICK 205, LLC
DAVID NEWBERGER

GABRIEL & JUAN NEGRETE
DAVID NEWBERGER

ERIN DEAL

JOHANNA CAMPOZANO
RANJANKUMARI PATEL

PHONE #

470-902-7171
404-857-3461
512-223-5058
770-455-8143
404-771-5921
678-477-5969
404-663-0381
762-241-1084

PROPERTY ADDRESS

3091 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD

141 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD

5965 PEACHTREE CORNERS EAST # A-2
2801 COLE CT

6135 GEORGETOWN PARK DR

6021 SKELLIG ST

5767 WESTERN HILLS DR

6825 JIMMY CARTER BLVD

NAICS
812112
53
73
138350
541922
711510
236118
73



