

## APRIL BUSINESS LICENSE LISTING

<b>LICENSE #</b>	<b>BUSINESS NAME</b>	<b>OWNER</b>	<b>PHONE #</b>	<b>PROPERTY ADDRESS</b>	<b>NAICS</b>
10394	CODE LUXE LLC	GARY CARMELL	470-902-7171	3091 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD	812112
10398	THE BRUNSWICK	HLLC CWS BRUNSWICK 205, LLC	404-857-3461	141 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD	53
10400	AZUMA LEASING LLC	DAVID NEWBERGER	512-223-5058	5965 PEACHTREE CORNERS EAST # A-2	73
10402	GAPA CABINETS AND INSTALLATION	GABRIEL & JUAN NEGRETE	770-455-8143	2801 COLE CT	138350
10406	BRANDON DEJON LLC	DAVID NEWBERGER	404-771-5921	6135 GEORGETOWN PARK DR	541922
10407	ERIN DEAL PHOTOGRAPHY	ERIN DEAL	678-477-5969	6021 SKELLIG ST	711510
10410	CASTRO HOME RENOVATIOS LLC	JOHANNA CAMPOZANO	404-663-0381	5767 WESTERN HILLS DR	236118
10414	USA EXIM & ACCOUNTS SERV. INC	RANJANKUMARI PATEL	762-241-1084	6825 JIMMY CARTER BLVD	73